
Fotuna imperatrix mundi
Carl Orff

Carmina Burana
Words & Music by Carl orff

1/4

= 140

Standard tuning

1

= 120

12
15
14

13 10 10
15

E-Gt

3

= 120 = 120 = 142 = 165 = 186 = 210 = 165 = 89

12
15
14

13 10 10
15

17
18
14
12

15
17
14

17
18
14

15
17
14

15
17
14

13
15
14

12
10

6
= 50

10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10

12

9 10 12 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/4

19

10 10 9 10 12 10 9
7 7 7 7 7 7

26

7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
7 10 10 9 9

33

10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 12 10 9 10 10

40

9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 12 10 9

47

5
6

7

5
6

7

8
9
7

8
9
7

5
6

7

5
6

7

8
9
7

8
9
7

5
6

7

5
6

7

8
9
7

6
7
7

8
9
7

6
7
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/4

54

8
9
7

5
6

7

5
6

7

8
9
7

8
9
7

5
6

7

5
6

7

8
9
7

8
9
7

5
6

7

5
6

7

8
9
7

6
7
7

61

= 143

8
9
7

9
7

3
7

13 13 12 12 13 13 12 12 13 13

68

12 13 15 13 12 13 13 12 12 13 13 12 12

75

13 13 12 13 15 13 12 17
18

17
18

15
17

15
17

17
18

17
18

82

15
17

15
17

17
18

17
18

15
17

13
15

15
17

13
15

15
17

17
18

17
18

15
17

15
17

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/4

89

17
18

17
18

15
17

15
17

17
18

17
18

15
17

17
18

17
18

15
17

13
15

15
17

13
15

12
14

95

= 160

10
10 15

12

15
10

15
10

15

12

15
10

15
10

15

12

15
10

15
10

15

12

15
10

15
10

15

12

15
10

15

100

= 50

10
15

12

15
10

12

10
15

12

10
15

12

9 10
15

12

10
15

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


